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Wibroe, Gunvor (S)

Member of the Folketing,
The Social Democratic Party

Folketinget, Christiansborg
1240 Copenhagen K

Parliamentary phone (text messages disabled): +45 3337 4019
Email: gunvor.wibroe@ft.dk
Homepage: http://www.gunvorwibroe.dk

Gunvor Wibroe, born February 25th 1972.

Member period

Member of the Folketing for The Social Democratic Party in Greater Copenhagen greater
constituency from November 2nd 2023 (mandate taken over from Kasper Sand Kjeer).

Candidate for The Social Democratic Party in Taastrup nomination district from 2020.

Parliamentary career
Spokeswoman on development cooperation from 2023.

Education

, 2000.
, 1997.

Employment
, 2023.

, 2012-2018.

, 2009-2012.

, 2001-2009.

Affiliations

from 2023.
from 2019.
from 2018.

, 2018-2023.
, 2018-2021.
, 2018-2022.
, 2018-2022.
from 2017.

, 2017-2022.
, 2016-2022.
, 2015-2023.
, 2014-2023.
, 2014-2023.
, 2014-2017.
, 2014-2015.
, 2013-2016.
,2012.
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Committees/Spokesman 10. maj 2024

Current committees

Member of

The European Affairs Committee

The Foreign Affairs Committee

The Immigration and Integration Committee
The Legal Affairs Committee

The Senior Citizens' Committee

The Social Affairs Committee

Spokesman
Spokeswoman on development cooperation
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